ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA2849025093

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
25.71 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.38% (0.84)

ISIN CA2849025093
Symbol EGO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,621 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

25.65 CAD (100)
25.80 CAD (500)
25.18 CAD
25.95 CAD
25.08 CAD
24.87 CAD
25.728165 CAD
508,981
13,095,146.94
2,677

100

WKN: 284902509
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2849025093&ID_NOTATION=97748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec97afbbf8bbca5386c6f23eb11c336c28ada45e40f728ef3e07221ed2a923db&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=94482c9b3420acc9f&time=1729449386&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f15283ee3b496c6c89328586731cca6eefc222fbc2af370ed20cbbfa32e1503&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3805148ef4e5d012a&time=1729449386&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=639b547eb7ace0801ad8c22799cd4038f088844c7e4c77cc927359fa8ecc5f3e&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5ab066f8ec939b557&time=1729449386&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db8c08b6976950ecb8b2f829e04a4fbca19b3fcdbeb3a5633e3550a7a6dc273f&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=73565bc02103c1a17&time=1729449386&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d970112274e23ef4362238e4ca133f5f15dbc639325d0cb0a9b1958621a395f&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fdadbca5bf960db1a&time=1729449386&tool=RSC

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
25.71 CAD

Difference

(] 3.38% (0.84)

General attributes

ISIN CA2849025093
Symbol EGO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,621 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.65 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 25.80 CAD (500)
Open 25.18 CAD
High 25.95 CAD
Low 25.08 CAD
Close (prev. day) 24.87 CAD
VWAP 25.728165 CAD
Volume (pcs) 508,981
Trading volume 13,095,146.94
Number of trades 2,677
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.29% +86.44% +118.25%
Perf (abs.) +5.19 +11.92  +13.93
Beta 1.64 1.39 1.55
Volatility 36.60 37.42 41.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

13.10

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 17.135 EUR 0.21
18

Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:00 25.71 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 17.27 EUR 0.02
18

NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 18.62USD 43.93
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 16.685 EUR 0.00

24.81 CAD (399,595
23.69 CAD (407,245
22.61 CAD (339,469
19.49 CAD (371,139
25.95 CAD (2024/10/18
13.10 CAD (2024/02/23
25.95 CAD (2024/10/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.10 CAD (2024/02/23)

Number of
trades

28

2,677

10

16,555

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27807927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5525433
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6638324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6648344

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 18:16 17.15EUR 0.02
18

2024/10/ 08:00 16.875 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:08 16.68 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13368

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

&

eldorado gold

Contact Details

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

1188 - 550 Burrard Street, Bentall 5 V6C

2B5 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 687 4018

Fax: +1 604 687 4026

E-mail: info@eldoradogold.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

George
Burns
Jason Cho
Joseph Dick
Lisa Ower

Philip Yee

Timothy
Garvin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Steven Reid

Catharine
Farrow

Carissa
Browning

John Webster

Judith Mosely

Pamela
Gibson

Stephen
Walker

Teresa
Conway

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@eldoradogold.com
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